



paid by the State to the Society for Rehabilitation of Crippled Children within a period of one week from today and shall produce the acknowledgment on the adjourned date.

3. Stand over to 24th January, 2020. In the meantime, order of status-quo to continue.

(B.P. COLABAWALLA, J.)

(S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.)